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H 3044 General Bill, By Sheheen, Coleman and Cotty
Summary: New regional waste water treatment facility, Catawba River Basin, DHEC, prohibitions and provisions

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 48-1-112 SO AS TO
PROHIBIT THE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND ENVIRONMENTAL CONTROL FROM ISSUING PERMITS TO
CONSTRUCT OR OPERATE A NEW REGIONAL WASTE WATER TREATMENT FACILITY THAT DISCHARGES INTO
WATERS INCLUDED IN THE CATAWBA RIVER BASIN UNLESS A COMPREHENSIVE WATER QUALITY STUDY IS
CONDUCTED AND TO SPECIFY ISSUES TO BE ADDRESSED IN THE STUDY.

12/04/02
12/04/02
01/14/03
01/14/03
02/04/03
04/02/03

04/03/03
04/03/03
04/03/03
04/04/03
04/08/03
04/08/03

House
House
House
House
House
House

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs
Introduced and read first time HJ-25

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-26
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Cotty

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental
Affairs HJ-3

Amended HJ-19

Read second time HJ-19

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-20

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2

Introduced and read first time SJ-28

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-28
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