South Carolina Legislature

April 23, 2024, 08:10:53 pm

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H 3044 General Bill, By Sheheen, Coleman and Cotty

Summary: New regional waste water treatment facility, Catawba River Basin, DHEC, prohibitions and provisions A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 48-1-112 SO AS TO PROHIBIT THE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND ENVIRONMENTAL CONTROL FROM ISSUING PERMITS TO CONSTRUCT OR OPERATE A NEW REGIONAL WASTE WATER TREATMENT FACILITY THAT DISCHARGES INTO WATERS INCLUDED IN THE CATAWBA RIVER BASIN UNLESS A COMPREHENSIVE WATER QUALITY STUDY IS CONDUCTED AND TO SPECIFY ISSUES TO BE ADDRESSED IN THE STUDY.

12/04/02	House	Prefiled
12/04/02	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs
01/14/03	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-25
01/14/03	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-26
02/04/03	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Cotty
04/02/03	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental
		Affairs HJ-3
04/03/03	House	Amended HJ-19
04/03/03	House	Read second time HJ-19
04/03/03	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-20
04/04/03	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2
04/08/03	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-28
04/08/03	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-28